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PARTS LIST
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1PC

4PCS

8PCS

8PCS

8PCS

1PC

TABLE TOP

TABLE LEGS

ALLEN KEY

HARDWARE LIST

JCBB BOLT

FLAT WASHER

SPRING WASHER

Place the Table Top(1) bottom-side up on a clean and soft surface.
Attach individual Table Leg(2) using JCBB Bolts(A), inserted with Spring Washer(C) and
Flat Washer(B). Tighten with Allen Key(D). Do not over-tighten JCBB Bolts(A). 
Turn table right-side up with the help of another person.  
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SCREWDRIVER

A

B

C

D

E

1

2

3

4

5

12PCS

12PCS

12PCS

16PCS

1PC

2PCS

4PCS

2PCS

4PCS

2PCS

ALLEN KEY

HARDWARE(FOR TWO CHAIRS) PARTS LIST(FOR TWO CHAIRS)

JCBC BOLT

SIDE RAIL

STRETCHER

CHAIR SEAT

LEG FRAME

CHAIR BACK

FLAT WASHER

SCREW

SPRING WASHER

NO. NO.DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONQTY QTY

TOOLS REQUIRED(NOT PROVIDED)

Note: Fasten screws and bolts manually with the Allen Key provided. Do not use power tools/drills to fasten screws
and bolts. Excessive pressure and/or torque will cause irreparable damage to the parts.

Step 1
Attach Side Rail(2) to the Leg Frame(3) via
2x Wood Dowel and 1x JCBC Bolt(A) inserted
with Spring and Flat Washers(B & C respectively)
Use Allen Key (E) to tighten (A).
Do not tighten completely at this time.
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Step 3

3-1: Position the assembly chair frame with the
       legs facing up as shown. Use Screw(D) to
       fasten the Stretcher(4) to the legs with a 
       Phillips Screwdriver (Not provided) 
3-2: Next , fully tighten all the bolts and screw 
       at this time.
       Do not over tighten.
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Step 2
Insert Stretcher(4) with the pre-drilled screw holes faced
down to the Leg Frame (3). Next, insert the other ends of
the Side Rail(2) and Stretcher(4) to the Chair Back(1).
Fasten Side Rail(2) to Chair Back(1) with JCBC Bolt(A) 
inserted with Spring and Flat Washers(B & C respectively). 
Do not tighten completely at this time.

PHILLIPS
SCREWDRIVER

Step 4

Place Chair Seat(5) bottom-side up on an elevated surface
(e.g. Table top). Position the chair frame assembly with the
legs facing up as shown. Center the seat frame to the Chair
Seat with rear of the Chair Seat against the Chair Back. Use
a Phillips Screwdriver to drive Screw(D) to fasten Chair Seat
to Seat Frame.
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